TM
Features
nState-of-the-art Laser Welding adopted to weld element to
transducer case and bulb to sheath.
nHigh integrity construction.
nHigh accuracy, repeatability.
0
nHigh insulation resistance (>100 M ohm @ 500 VDC at 25 C)

30 www.prisma-instruments.com
31
How to Order
Standard Features : a - Mineral insulated (compact MgO) construction
b - 3 Wire System
c - Reference standard IEC 751 Class B
Typical Model No : RTD-I-B-1Pt100-4.5-S6-200-50-3-5-1/2”BSP(M)
TYPE : RTD IA
TYPE : RTD IB
ELEMENT
1Pt100, 2Pt100, 1Pt46, 2Pt46, 1Cu53,
2Cu53, 1Pt1000, 2Pt1000
SHEATH OD
3, 3.2, 4.5, 6, 8, 9, 10 mm
Ex
Specify in mm
SHEATH MATERIAL
S6 : SS316,  S2 : SS321
L1
Specify in mm
OPTION / SPECIAL
1. Adjustable compression fitting in SS316
   (specify the size)
2. Spring loaded bayonet fitting
3. Lugs for tails
4. Special limits of error
5. Calibration standard
   (specify other than IEC-751)
6. Triplex element
7. Bulk Head Connector
8. Thermowell
0. None
EXTENSION CABLE TYPE
1. PTFE insulated tails-55mm long
2. PTFE insulated, PTFE overall cable
3. PTFE insulated,
EXTENSION CABLE LENGTH
(L ) Specify in mtr2
overall PTFE & SS braided cable
TYPE : RTD-I-TB
TYPE : RTD-I-PJ
Mineral Insulated RTDs
Special Requirement
(Adjustable compression fitting reqd.)
“Ex” Length (mm)
Extension Cable Type
Sheath Material
“L1” Length (mm)
Element Type
Sheath OD (mm)
RTD
Construction Type
“L2” Extension Cable Length
RTD IA  1Pt100 4.5 S6 200  50 3 5
½”
BSP(M)
E Ex
L1 ExL1 Ex 40 mm L2
L1 Ex 40 mm 55 mm
TYPE : RTD H - A TYPE : RTD H - B
TYPE : RTD H - C
ELEMENT
1Pt100, 2Pt100, 1Pt46, 2Pt46, 1Cu53,
SHEATH MATERIAL
S6 : SS316,  S2 : SS321
HEAD
WAL : Aluminium (LM6 Gr.), Weatherproof (IP-66)
WS4 : SS304, Weatherproof (IP-66)
WS6 : SS316, Weatherproof (IP-66)
FLAL : Aluminium , Flameproof (IIA, IIB)(LM6 Gr.)
FLS4 : SS304, Flameproof (IIA, IIB)
FLS6 : SS316, Flameproof (IIA, IIB)